NO

ART

COMPANIA PRIMAS EMITIDAS

1 SWISS MEDICAL ART
2 PREVENCION ART

3 SEGUNDA ART

4 OMINT ART

5 RECONQUISTA ART
6 ASOCIART ART

7 GALENO ART

8 MUTUAL PETROLERO ART

9 BERKLEY ART
10 PROVINCIA ART
11 EXPERTA ART

TOTAL

$ 6.425.999.316,00
$ 19.995.401.816,00
$ 8.417.688.958,00
$ 1.703.948.983,00
$ 264.437.232,00
$ 8.284.329.255,00
$ 9.941.938.418,00
$ 101.510.359,00
$ 1.508.425.244,00
$ 17.699.137.676,00
$ 10.181.470.000,00
S

84.524.287.257

Copyright - Segurosaldia.com-2020

PREMIOS A

COBRAR

To
24,34%
23,77%
21,34%
18,85%
16,94%
16,60%
14,78%
13,50%
13,37%
10,61%

5,78%

16,35%



